
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 144110                     2575781

 105 CHINA                                   674366                     6752873

 106 TAIWAN                                  142925                      807417

 108 HG KONG                                  39825                      622828

 110 VIETNAM                                    270                       99504

 111 THAILND                                  24337                      339420

 112 SNGAPOR                                  11334                      129659

 113 MALYSIA                                  39293                      441268

 117 PHILPIN                                  78798                      720354

 118 INDNSIA                                  47461                      234058

 120 CAMBOD                                    6739                       23653

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       60519

 123 INDIA                                    14779                      207757

 124 PAKISTN                                  29069                      323189

 125 SRILANK                                  14451                      139893

 127 BANGLA                                    3794                       66318

 129 MACAO                                        -                       12843

 133 IRAN                                       967                         967

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1763

 140 QATAR                                     1381                        1381

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        2215

 144 JORDAN                                       -                       35542

 147 U ARB E                                  12082                       64049

 204 DENMARK                                   1430                        2471

 205 U KING                                    4668                      167028

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        2323

 207 NETHLDS                                   5281                       71518

 208 BELGIUM                                  25577                      115524

 210 FRANCE                                    4622                       46496

 213 GERMANY                                  22339                      181017

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        7197

 218 SPAIN                                     2856                       36104

 220 ITALY                                     2420                       16814

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        8744

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        3942

 236 LATVIA                                       -                       14473

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                        2150

 302 CANADA                                       -                        6666

 304 USA                                     142787                     1240848

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1122

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        2860

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       35734

 546 MADAGAS                                    202                         404

 551 S AFRCA                                    690                       84081

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2937                       79087

 606 NEWZELD                                    416                       24522

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         701

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           48           7676

 108 HG KONG        MT             9           1510           48           8890

 207 NETHLDS        MT            52           3955          104           7786

 242 SLOVENI        MT             -              -           35           2150

                                                                

203                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            388            0           1538

 111 THAILND        MT             2            600           15           5254

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            685

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            783

 304 USA            MT             0            310            3           2726

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             6           4117         2657          86932

 105 CHINA          MT           126          20976          792         184430

 106 TAIWAN         MT            24           6240          276          51574

 108 HG KONG        MT            72           5436          110          20613

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            270            3           1004

 111 THAILND        MT            11           4508          154          60575

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            295

 113 MALYSIA        MT             7           2530          184          24570

 117 PHILPIN        MT             7           3381          121          51284

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3           1410           15           6414

 124 PAKISTN        MT            19            509          253           6455
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205                                                             

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            4            727

 304 USA            MT            35          75655          530         351186

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           22           3348

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -            1            701

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             6           4117          183          77246

 105 CHINA          MT           120          20038          696         165835

 106 TAIWAN         MT            24           6240          276          50917

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           1101           38          15645

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            270            3           1004

 111 THAILND        MT            11           4508          118          50390

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            295

 113 MALYSIA        MT             7           2530           93          21542

 117 PHILPIN        MT             7           3381          119          50561

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3           1410           15           6414

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            4            727

 304 USA            MT            35          75655          530         351186

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           22           3348

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -            1            701

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   4633                       93868

 105 CHINA                                     3672                       36934

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       40599

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1316

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1445

 111 THAILND                                   1268                        3020

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       17884

 118 INDNSIA                                   2864                       14552

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         352

 304 USA                                          -                        2128

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         202

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   4633                       91218

 105 CHINA                                     3672                       34768

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       40350

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1316

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1445

 111 THAILND                                   1268                        1888

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       17639

 118 INDNSIA                                   2864                       14552

 304 USA                                          -                        2128

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         202

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                   4633                       91218

 105 CHINA                                     1796                       25684

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       40350

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1316

 111 THAILND                                   1268                        1888

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       17639

 118 INDNSIA                                   2864                       14552

 304 USA                                          -                        2128

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           758          12385         2938          54920

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         2984          49402

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          105           1415

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -         3438          54045

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            219

 117 PHILPIN        MT            77            791          922           9383

 118 INDNSIA        MT           297           5282          297           5282

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           241          51563         3933         794010

 105 CHINA          MT           986         218321         9534        2468394

 106 TAIWAN         MT           111          13953          536          66110

 108 HG KONG        MT           357          11512         2523         181454

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          314          91082

 111 THAILND        MT           277          17032         2288         123733

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           123           9026          991          83001
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211                                                             

 113 MALYSIA        MT           584          32722         4245         327167

 117 PHILPIN        MT           228          74626         2298         635977

 118 INDNSIA        MT           121          31824          929         122639

 120 CAMBOD         MT            20           6739          121          23653

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -          190          60519

 123 INDIA          MT            43          14779          771         206427

 124 PAKISTN        MT            94          28560         1449         309979

 125 SRILANK        MT            39          14451          380         138814

 127 BANGLA         MT            73           2847          352          59439

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -           40          12843

 133 IRAN           MT             5            967            5            967

 140 QATAR          MT             4           1381            4           1381

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1            470

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -           80          35542

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -          139          18278

 204 DENMARK        MT            15           1430           19           2471

 205 U KING         MT            17           2082          229          54756

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            7           2323

 207 NETHLDS        MT            18           1326           61           8816

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           63          15388

 210 FRANCE         MT            16           3938           97          27958

 213 GERMANY        MT            50          14423          441          83615

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           22           7197

 218 SPAIN          MT             5           2856          222          34605

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           49          11630

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           62           8744

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           1763

 304 USA            MT            91          27099         1487         395280

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            3           1122

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -          100          35734

 551 S AFRCA        MT            18            690          368          20868

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             9           2937          290          63631

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           42          14623

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            97          47554         1730         695167

 105 CHINA          MT           978         212904         9219        2443785

 106 TAIWAN         MT            84          10602          346          29241

 108 HG KONG        MT            43            931          555         101667

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          300          88412

 111 THAILND        MT             5           1637           96          15720

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           46          17678

 117 PHILPIN        MT           180          70570         1520         568397

 118 INDNSIA        MT            81          29777          237          83394

 120 CAMBOD         MT            20           6739           60          19535

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -          190          60519

 123 INDIA          MT            40          13500          657         202492

 124 PAKISTN        MT            72          27673          772         289356

 125 SRILANK        MT            39          14451          380         138814

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -          140          49926

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -           40          12843

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -           80          35542

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            4           1041

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            7           2986

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           29          12918

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           14           6626

 213 GERMANY        MT            26           8562           73          19752

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           1183

 218 SPAIN          MT             5           2856           12           6656

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            787

 304 USA            MT             -              -          193          61257

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            3           1122

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -          100          35734

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             9           2937           84          29339

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           29          12590

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -        43276          14492

 105 CHINA          KG        134770          10450      1334527         115113

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -        18932           2583

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -        32634           1020

 111 THAILND        KG          4840           1637        17594           6417

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -         5346           2887
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2110501                                                         

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -        10200           1679

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -        15000           1037

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -          264            255

 204 DENMARK        KG             -              -         4250           1041

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -         6600           2986

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -        29400          12918

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -        14800           6626

 213 GERMANY        KG          7200           7616        14400          15242

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          175           1183

 218 SPAIN          KG          5040           2856        11739           6656

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          250            787

 304 USA            KG             -              -       178055          60749

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -         3000           1122

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          9000           2937        72309          25028

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           75          18611

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            264

 106 TAIWAN         MT            41           7853           42           9183

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            253           15           4054

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           40           3564

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2            509

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           151          32091         1878         359934

 105 CHINA          MT            31           1700          596          62295

 106 TAIWAN         MT            69           8659         2145         191961

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          107          14744

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           34           4701

 111 THAILND        MT            32            929          455          30964

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            26           2308          474          36358

 113 MALYSIA        MT            15           2236          358          23262

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           52           7441

 118 INDNSIA        MT            26           1627          490          47775

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            4           1330

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           18           2636

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            4            850

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           16           1481

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -           50           1763

 205 U KING         MT            14           2586           26           5493

 208 BELGIUM        MT             4           4512           12          13274

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            684            5          17677

 213 GERMANY        MT            32           7916          401          94085

 304 USA            MT           173          38162         1811         437375

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           63          11316

 606 NEWZELD        MT             4            416           14           1458

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            27           5194          323          49005

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           22          21373

 106 TAIWAN         MT            20           3816          334          93248

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           5079

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           32           6406

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            8            683

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4           1215

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          255          10950

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            508

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           16           1481

 208 BELGIUM        MT             4           4512           12          13274

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1211

 213 GERMANY        MT            32           7916          336          85862

 304 USA            MT             8          10324          248         157827

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          2319          19053         7442         974599

 105 CHINA          MT         12602         428938       122436        3944504

 106 TAIWAN         MT           131          23264         1728         279393

 108 HG KONG        MT           274          19262         4717         338371

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           40           1272

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            3           1471

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          103           8730

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           86          34362

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           68          12952
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215                                                             

 118 INDNSIA        MT            42           3212          462          30780

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           77           4119

 147 U ARB E        MT            57          12082          227          45771

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          178         106779

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           25           1851

 208 BELGIUM        MT           139          21065          545          86589

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            3           3942

 236 LATVIA         MT             -              -          219          14473

 304 USA            MT             1            716            7           1253

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           51          63213

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          2100            420         4002           7685

 105 CHINA          MT          9019         223938       102170        2691698

 106 TAIWAN         MT            50          14001          115          18581

 108 HG KONG        MT           105           9088         2013          91473

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           13            410

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           31            460

 118 INDNSIA        MT            42           3212          462          30780

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           10            382

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  20268                      203842

 105 CHINA                                      759                       56316

 106 TAIWAN                                   90809                      128378

 108 HG KONG                                   1717                       54487

 111 THAILND                                      -                       60358

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        1056

 113 MALYSIA                                   1805                       14023

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        3317

 118 INDNSIA                                   1242                        6616

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         229

 127 BANGLA                                     947                        5398

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         666

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       52380

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         273

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         861

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        3317

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1499

 220 ITALY                                     2420                        5184

 302 CANADA                                       -                        4120

 304 USA                                        845                       50900

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        2860

 546 MADAGAS                                    202                         202

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         792

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        8441

                                                                

21701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            380

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            233

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1805            7          13538

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           1093

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            273

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            362

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1            833

 304 USA            MT             0            845            0           5039

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


